Index Ledgeview Farms, LLC v. Town of Ledgeview

Part 1

Pages 1-419

17-11-21 ORDINANCE 2017-13

2017-13 CONCENTRATED ANIMAL FEEDING OPERATIONS ORDINANCE ADOPTION 2017-13 CORRESPONDING ORDINANCE RESEARCH

Part 2

Pages 420-912

17-12-06 ORIGINAL LEDGEVIEW FARMS APPLICATION

18-01-18 DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER TO LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, GRANTING CONDITIONAL APPROVAL OF PLANS & SPECIFICATIONS FOR WASTE STORAGE FACILITIES AND T RANSFER SYSTEMS AND A GRANT OF WAIVER FOR WELL SETBACK AT LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, {HEIFER FARM) AT SEC 28, T 23N, R21 E. LEDGEVIEW TOWNSHIP, BROWN COUNTY

18-01-19 COMPLETENESS DETERMINATION LEDGEVIEW FARMS LLC ATCP-51 APPLICATION FOR LOCAL APPROVAL NEW OR EXPANDED LIVESTOCK FACILITY

DETERMINATION OF INCOMPLETE AND DEFICIENT FOR CONSIDERATION OF APPROVAL OF CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT APPLICATION AND REQUEST FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Part 3

Pages 913-1558

18-02-02 AMENDED LEDGEVIEW FARMS APPLICATION

NUTRIENT MANAGEMENT PLAN ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Part 4

Pages 1559-1642

18-02-05 LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT APPLICATION

18-02-26 ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM ATTY. M CLEOD TO CHAIRMAN PHILIP J. DANEN DEMANDING TOWN OF LEDGEVIEW TAKE ACTION ON LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, APPLICATION WITHIN THE TIME LIMITS MANDATED BY THE SITING LAW

18-03-01 ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM ATTY. WISHART TO ATTY. MCLEOD STATING THE TOWN IS IN THE PROCESS OF REVIEW LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, APPLICATION FOR COMPLETENESS AND WILL COMPLY WITH ATCP 51.30(5) ONCE COMPLETENESS IS DETERMINED

18-03-19 COMPLETENESS DETERMINATION

LETTER FROM ATTY. WISHART TO A TTY. MCLEOD REQUESTING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FROM LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, REGARDING APPLICATION CORRESPONDING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ROACH & ASSOCIATES

18-04-06 COMPLETENESS DETERMINATION

LETTER FROM ATTY. W ISHART TO A TTY. MCLEOD REQUESTING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION FROM LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, REGARDING APPLICATION CORRESPONDING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION PROVIDED BY ROACH & ASSOCIATES

18-04-20 COMPLETENESS DETERMINATION

LETTER FROM ATTY. WISHART TO ATTY. MCLEOD STATUS OF THE LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, LIVESTOCK FACILITY APPLICATION IS CONSIDERED COMPLETE

18-05-03 ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM ATTY. MCLEOD TO L EDGEVIEW TOWN WITH THE SOLE PURPOSE TO INFORM THE FOREGOING FAILURE OF THE ZONING & PLANNING COMMISSION TO MAKE RECOMMENDATION TO THE LEDGEVIEW TOWN BOARD

18-05-04 NOTICE TO ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS

THE NOTICE TO ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS MAP DEPICTING ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS SPREADSHEET OF ADJACENT PROPERTY OWNERS MAILING ADDRESSES

18-05-16 ZONING & PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING AGENDA & MINUTES AUDIO RECORDING REQUEST BY LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, TO SHARE LETTERS OF SUPPORT

18-05-25 ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM ATTY. MCLEOD TO LEDGEVIEW TOWN REGARDING THE TOWN ADOPTED MORE STRINGENT SETBACK AND PERFORMANCE-BOND REQUIREMENTS IN VIOLATION OF THE SITING LAW

Part 5

Pages 1643-2831

18-05-29 TOWN BOARD PUBLIC HEARING

AFFIDAVITS OF POSTING AND PUBLICATION AGENDA AND MINUTES AUDIO RECORDING EXPERT PRESENTATIONS FROM DR. MARK BORCHARDT, PH. D. - LABORATORY FOR INFECTIOUS DISEASE AND THE ENVIRONMENT USDA-AGRICULTURAL RESEARCH S ERVICE USGS M IDWEST WATER SCIENCE CENTER DR. MAUREEN MULDOON, PH.D. - UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN OSHKOSH GEOLOGY DEPARTMENT LETTER OF SUPPORT FOR LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, LIVESTOCK SITING APPLICATION LEDGEVIEW RESIDENT CORRESPONDENCE OPPOSING APPROVAL OF LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC LIVESTOCK SITING APPLICATION STAFF MEMO FROM TOWN PLANNER DUSTIN WOLFF, AICP, MEAD & HUNT MEMO DATED MAY 28, 2018 SUPPORTING MAPS SUPPORTING DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES D OCUMENTATION OF LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, INFRACTIONS

18-06-01 ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM ATTY. MCLEOD TO LEDGEVIEW TOWN RESPONDING TO MAY 28, 2018 STAFF MEMO BY TOWN PLANNER DUSTIN WOLFF, AICP, MEAD & HUNT

18-06-04 TOWN BOARD MEETING

AFFIDAVITS OF POSTING AUDIO RECORDING DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES CORRESPONDENCE ADDITIONAL LEDGEVIEW RESIDENCE CORRESPONDENCE IN OPPOSITION OF APPROVAL OF LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, LIVESTOCK SITING APPLICATION

18-06-05 LEDGEVIEW TOWN BOARD FINDINGS OF FACTS AND DECISION REGARDING LEDGEVIEW FARMS, LLC, LIVESTOCK SITING APPLICATION

18-06-20 DATCP SUBMITTAL LETTER ATTORNEY CORRESPONDENCE

LETTER FROM TOWN OF LEDGEVIEW TO DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, TRADE, AND CONSUMER PROTECTION IN COMPLIANCE WITH ATCP51 .34(5)(A)AP

CHAPTER 135 ZONING ORDINANCE